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LED DISPLAY ,

22 9.9sec~99hrs(H2D) , 9.99sec~999hrs(H3D)

99.99sec~9999hrs(H4D)

Mode (2C) Mode (1A1C)

M

CE

A B

IJ��

KL

�M

NO@P

��QR�


��QRS


TU

10
5

times

Approx. 230g
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H2D H3D H4D

-10 ~ + 55℃ ℃

45 ~ 85%RH

Max. 2VA

Approx. 130g
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H2D, H3D, H4D

12 ~ 60VDC/AC
100 ~ 240VAC  50/60Hz

50/60Hz

]%��XR IJ��^ ~85 110%

SEC: 9.9, 99
MIN: 9.9, 99
H R: 9.9, 99

SEC: 9.99, 99.9, 999
MIN: 99.9, 999
H R: 99.9, 999

SEC: 99.99, 999.9, 9999
MIN: 99M59S, 999.9, 9999
H R: 99H59M, 999.9, 9999
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. .0 5sec or 1 0sec
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Mode A/B 2C or 1A1C

5A 250V�hijk

Mode A/B 2C or 1A1C

5A 250V�hijk

l#9:
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YZ
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5A 250V

1+4 GATE

1+3 RESET

l#9:
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YZ

1C

5A 250V

1+4 GATE

1+3 RESET

Approx. 130g Approx. 120g Approx. 120g

Max. 3VA

�nYZ opYZ: :Max. 0.3sec Max. 0.02sec
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H2D-□ H3D-□

H4D-□

H2D-MY
H3D-MY
H4D-MY

H2D-MS
H3D-MS
H4D-MS

H2D-MR
H3D-MR
H4D-MR

H2D-XR
H3D-XR
H4D-XR

H2D-XS
H3D-XS
H4D-XS

H2D-XY
H3D-XY
H4D-XY

H2D-Y
H3D-Y
H4D-Y

H2D-S
H3D-S
H4D-S

H2D-R
H3D-R
H4D-R

H2D-XMR
H3D-XMR
H4D-XMR

H2D-XMS
H3D-XMS
H4D-XMS

H2D-XMY
H3D-XMY
H4D-XMY
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H D mode A□ H D mode B□

SOURCE

SOURCE

Rt:Resetting time SOURCE

SOURCE

Rt:Resetting time

H D-X□
SOURCE (2-7)

RESET (1-3)

GATE (1-4)

SETTING VALUE
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NO (8-6)
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Printed in Taiwan TRAF02Specifications are subject to change without notice
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Tel: +886 7 359 5833   Fax: +886 7 359 5822

E-Mail: anv@anv.com.tw
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Tel: +886 6 216 0988   Fax: +886 6 216 0388

E-Mail: tainan@anv.com.tw
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Tel: +886 4 2320 9930   Fax: +886 4 2320 9960

E-Mail: taichung@anv.com.tw
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Tel: +886 2 2296 3133   Fax: +886 2 2296 3233

E-Mail: taipei@anv.com.tw
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Tel: +852 2690 2588   Fax: +852 2690 2511

E-Mail: hkg@anv.com.tw
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25-1,Jalan 1/116B,Kuchai Entrepreneur’s Park,

Tel: +60 3 7980 3328   Fax: +60 3 7980 3779

E-Mail: anv@anv.com.my

Off Jalan Kuchai Lama,58200 Kuala Lumpur,Malaysia


